NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

The King's Veterans

The Queen’s Veterans Challenge Cup and an NRA Gold Medal

1 Mr SW Brindley

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr DFP Richards

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr JD Warburton

Next Best Scores
4 Mr JO Ahrens
5 Mr CN Tremlett
6 Mr C Fitzpatrick

7 Mr SNS Penrose
8 Mr JJ Mehta
9 Mr PAE Charlton
10 Mr CES Dickenson
11 Mr NRJ Brasier
12 Mr TL Bedwell
13 Mr RW Sandlant
14 Mr D Calvert
15 Mr AD Le Cheminant
16 Mr C Mallett
17 Mr AWC Lothian
18 Mr CM Brooks
19 Mr R Ellis
20 Mr ML Millar
21 Mr JGM Webster
22 Mr RM Roberts
23 Mr DG Young
24 Mr RL Eayrs
25 Capt NJ Ball
26 Mr C Hughes
27 Mr WCP Richards
28 Mr RA Welford
29 Mr S Belither
30 Mr CP Maher
31 Dr JR Deane
32 Mr PD Basil
33 Mr KB Hill
34 Mr DA Smith
35 Mr J Halahan
36 Flt Lt NP Moxon
37 Mr PA Maher
38 Mr MR Fugeman
39 Mr AG McLean
40 Mr GK Alexander
41 Mr CP Weeden
42 Mr BJ Le Cheminant
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Explorers RC

Old Marlburian RC

Huddersfield RC

Peninsula RC
Windsor RC
RAFTRC

Guernsey RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Stock Exchange RC
RNTRC

LMRA

Stock Exchange RC

NRA Australia

RAFTRC

Jersey RA

Jersey RC

Old Epsomian RC

Old Marlburian RC
Surrey RA

Comber RC

Uppingham Veterans RC
Ibis RC

Manchester RC

Dursley

Wellington College
Windsor RC

Gunroom Lizards

OCRA

Uppingham Veterans RC
Canberra RC

Dursley

NLRC

Wandsworth FBRC

Ibis RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
RAF Air Cmd

Australian Rifle Team
Windsor RC

Ulster SASC

Dungannon

NLRC

Jersey RA

300x

35.5v

35.5v

35.2v

35.5v
35.5v
35.4v

35.4v
35.4v
35.3v
35.3v
34.3v
35.4v
33.4v
34.5v
34.3v
35.4v
35.3v
34.2v
34.4v
35.4v
35.2v
35.3v
35.2v
35.6v
33.4v
33.4v
33.4v
34.5v
34.5v
35.5v
33.3v
34.4v
35.2v
33.5v
35.5v
35.4v
34.5v
34.4v
34.3v
34.5v
32.2v
33.4v
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35.4v

35.6v

35.4v

35.6v
34.6v
35.6v

35.4v
34.2v
34.6v
35.6v
34.5v
34.5v
35.6v
35.4v
35.4v
34.4v
35.4v
35.5v
35.4v
35.5v
33.3v
33.3v
34.4v
35.6v
34.5v
34.4v
34.4v
34.1v
35.4v
34.4v
34.4v
35.3v
34.5v
34.4v
33.5v
32.3v
34.4v
33.3v
34.4v
34.3v
35.4v
35.2v

Total Entry:

600x Total
35.3v 105.12v
35.1v 105.12v
35.5v 105.11v
34.5v 104.16v
35.4v 104.15v
34.5v 104.15v
Over 75 NRA Bronze Medal
34.5v 104.13v
35.5v 104.11v
35.2v 104.11v
34.2v 104.11v
35.6v 103.14v
34.5v 103.14v
35.2v 103.12v
34.3v 103.12v
34.4v 103.11v
34.3v 103.11v
33.4v 103.11v
34.3v 103.10v
34.2v 103.10v
33.1v 103.10v
35.4v 103.9v
35.2v 103.8v
34.1v 103.7v
32.3v 102.15v
35.5v 102.14v
35.4v 102.12v
35.4v 102.12v
34.5v 102.11v
33.2v 102.11v
33.2v 102.11v
35.3v 102.10v
33.3v 102.10v
33.3v 102.10v
34.5v 101.14v
33.3v 101.13v
34.5v 101.12v
33.2v 101.11v
34.3v 101.10v
33.3v 101.10v
33.2v 101.10v
34.3v 101.9v
33.3v 101.9v
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43 Mr LT Wicker
44 Mr DJ Sharp

45 Mr JM Taylor

46 Mr JR Tuck

47 Dr SS Horner

48 Mr IW Robertson
49 Mr PB Bromley
50 Mr PD Griggs
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Hailsham RC
Albert RC
Windsor RC
RNTRC

Old Marlburian RC
RAFTRC

Old Sedberghians
Ibis RC
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35.5v
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35.5v

33.1v
35.3v
33.2v
33.3v
34.4v
34.3v
33.3v
31.1v

101.8v
101.7v
101.7v
100.12v
100.10v
100.10v
100.10v
100.9v



